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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 31 Women, 100m Medley Open
26/02/2017 - 20:03 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12 - 13 years

1. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.80 471 34.34 38.46
2. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.06 397 35.29 41.77
3. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.89 385 37.34 40.55
4. CONIC, Milana 05 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:20.89 343 37.66 43.23
5. GRAHOVAC, Jelena 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:20.98 342 37.82 43.16
6. VITAS, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:22.14 328 36.55 45.59
7. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.39 325 39.01 43.38
8. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.28 315 39.21 44.07
9. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.65 310 37.98 45.67

10. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.27 293 40.08 45.19
11. STRBAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:25.45 291 39.41 46.04
12. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.79 268 41.40 46.39
13. LAGUNDZIN JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:29.66 252 41.53 48.13
14. BABIC, Marina 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.42 230 43.15 49.27
15. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:33.81 220 44.94 48.87
16. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 1:39.13 186 44.49 54.64

sick PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina N.Sad

14 - 15 years

1. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.62 516 33.99 36.63
2. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.09 485 32.16 39.93
3. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.40 460 34.21 39.19
4. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.40 424 35.16 40.24
5. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 1:16.17 411 33.86 42.31
6. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk"Swim Star" 1:18.02 383 36.85 41.17
7. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.52 375 35.26 43.26
8. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:20.35 350 38.87 41.48
9. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:23.55 312 38.64 44.91

10. MARTINOVIC, Katarina 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:26.54 280 39.64 46.90
11. PALACKOVIC, Nadja 02 PK Arena 2015 1:40.41 179 47.16 53.25

16 - 17 years

1. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:09.20 549 31.97 37.23
2. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.50 542 30.72 38.78
3. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:11.38 500 32.70 38.68
4. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.35 442 34.01 40.34
5. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.21 395 34.60 42.61
6. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 1:17.44 391 35.51 41.93
7. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:22.88 319 38.91 43.97
8. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.72 269 40.48 47.24

14 - 17 years

1. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:09.20 549 31.97 37.23
2. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.50 542 30.72 38.78
3. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.62 516 33.99 36.63
4. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:11.38 500 32.70 38.68
5. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.09 485 32.16 39.93
6. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.40 460 34.21 39.19
7. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.35 442 34.01 40.34
8. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.40 424 35.16 40.24
9. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 1:16.17 411 33.86 42.31

10. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.21 395 34.60 42.61
11. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 1:17.44 391 35.51 41.93
12. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk"Swim Star" 1:18.02 383 36.85 41.17
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 31, Women, 100m Medley, 14 - 17 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.52 375 35.26 43.26
14. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:20.35 350 38.87 41.48
15. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:22.88 319 38.91 43.97
16. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:23.55 312 38.64 44.91
17. MARTINOVIC, Katarina 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:26.54 280 39.64 46.90
18. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.72 269 40.48 47.24
19. PALACKOVIC, Nadja 02 PK Arena 2015 1:40.41 179 47.16 53.25

Open

1. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.15 628 30.23 35.92
2. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:08.30 571 30.85 37.45
3. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.50 566 32.28 36.22
4. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:09.20 549 31.97 37.23
5. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.50 542 30.72 38.78
6. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.62 516 33.99 36.63
7. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:11.38 500 32.70 38.68
8. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 PK Arena 2015 1:11.57 496 32.59 38.98
9. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.09 485 32.16 39.93

10. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.80 471 34.34 38.46
11. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.40 460 34.21 39.19
12. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.24 444 33.92 40.32
13. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.35 442 34.01 40.34
14. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:15.18 428 34.23 40.95
15. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.40 424 35.16 40.24
16. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 1:16.17 411 33.86 42.31
17. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:16.87 400 35.11 41.76
18. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.06 397 35.29 41.77
19. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.21 395 34.60 42.61
20. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 1:17.44 391 35.51 41.93
21. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.89 385 37.34 40.55
22. JECANSKI, Jovana 03 Pk"Swim Star" 1:18.02 383 36.85 41.17
23. MATIC, Laura 02 Orion 1:18.17 381 34.99 43.18
24. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.34 378 35.29 43.05
25. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.52 375 35.26 43.26
26. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:20.35 350 38.87 41.48
27. CONIC, Milana 05 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:20.89 343 37.66 43.23
28. GRAHOVAC, Jelena 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:20.98 342 37.82 43.16
29. VITAS, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:22.14 328 36.55 45.59
30. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.39 325 39.01 43.38
31. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:22.88 319 38.91 43.97
32. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.28 315 39.21 44.07
33. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:23.55 312 38.64 44.91
34. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.65 310 37.98 45.67
35. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.27 293 40.08 45.19
36. STRBAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:25.45 291 39.41 46.04
37. MARTINOVIC, Katarina 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:26.54 280 39.64 46.90
38. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.72 269 40.48 47.24
39. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.79 268 41.40 46.39
40. DUSPARA, Dajana 99 Orion 1:29.13 257 42.06 47.07
41. LAGUNDZIN JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:29.66 252 41.53 48.13
42. BABIC, Marina 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.42 230 43.15 49.27
43. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:33.81 220 44.94 48.87
44. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 1:39.13 186 44.49 54.64
45. PALACKOVIC, Nadja 02 PK Arena 2015 1:40.41 179 47.16 53.25
46. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:42.99 166 47.91 55.08

sick PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina N.Sad


